PRODUCT OVERVIEW
The EISB_M B-Line of managed switches provide
management functionality in situations where an
extended temperature range of –40°C to +75°C is
expected, enabling them to perform successfully in
outdoor applications. Within a constant footprint (panel
space consumed) requiring only 1.75” of DIN-rail, these
devices can support 16 or 24 ports with copper and

CFR 47, Part 15 ANSI C63.4 Radiated Emissions Class A
July 2008TD040600-0DE Page 9
Ordering Information
Copper Only
Model Description
EISB8M-100T Eight-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX managed switch
EISB16M-100T Sixteen-port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX managed switch
EISB24M-100T Twenty-four port 10BASE-T/100BASE-TX managed switch
Fibre and Copper
EISB8M-100T/FC Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB8M-100T/FT Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISB8M-100T/FCS Six-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB16M-100T/FC Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB16M-100T/FT Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISB16M-100T/FCS Fourteen-port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
EISB24M-100T/FC Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, SC connectors
EISB24M-100T/FT Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (multimode) switch, ST connectors
EISB24M-100T/FCS Twenty-two port 100BASE-TX/two-port 100BASE-FX (single-mode) switch, SC connectors
Accessories
Model Description
AI-XFMR Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 120 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)
AI-XFMR-E Wall-mount plug-in transformer, 230 VAC input/24 VAC output (nominal values)